
 

 

University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine 

MS‐1 Overview Calendar 2025‐2026 

Monday, August 4, 2025 First Day of Class 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Start of Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, December 1, 2025 Classes Resume After Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, December 15, 2025 Start of Winter Recess 

Thursday, January 5, 2026 Classes Resume After Winter Recess 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day – No Classes 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Spring Holiday – No Classes 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Start of Spring Break 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Classes Resume After Spring Break 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Last Day of Class 


